
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
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TOWNSHIP
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TEMP.
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R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW
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N10.2'
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OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

8 B 22

RHOADES

O'DONNELL

HAGEMEYER

TRENKA

7/19/18

SUNNY

72°

US 6

WILLIAMS

CENTER

29

6 2NIESE 102827

0.2'

LT

654140.152 1375253.072
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SHI
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40.95' D

4
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D

125.3
4'

140.00'

2
6
.
0
' 33.0'

397+16.69

41

P.K./WASHER

| US 6

10/2/19, JLL
SET MAG/WASHER
3/31/17, DCH
REFB8
FD P.K./WASHER
8/3/00, MRC
SET P.K./WASHER
5/5/00, MRC
FD P.K./WASHER
STA.220+90.17
RECORD: P.T.
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NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A


















